

Court No. - 79

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2822 of 1984

Appellant :- Giau Singh And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Kripa Shanker Yadav, Sheo Ram Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A., Vishal Kumar

Hon'ble Prashant Kumar,J.

1. None appears on behalf of the applicant even in revised call.
2. In the interest of justice, list this matter on 01.08.2025.

Order Date :- 14.7.2025

S.P.